BID TABULATION - 2872 STATE RD W LOTS 12 AND 13 - EUREKA MO

REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES
FLOOD BUYOUT PROGRAM
2872 STATE RD W LOTS 12 & 13
EUREKA MO
BID OPENING
8-16-11

MIDWEST
PIFFEL
CONSTRUCTION ALCAT
JTL LANDSCAPING SERVICES & CONTRACTING EXCA&‘ETING
PRODUCTS
PO BOX 1299 516 N MAIN ST PO BOX 581 5108 DULIN CREEK RD
FLORISSANT MO DE SOTO MO FESTUS MO HOUSE SPRINGS MO

63031-0299

63020-1539

63028-0581

63051-2127

COMMENTS:

COST $7,310.00 $6,676.00 $12,200.00 $8,520.00
PLUS BUILDING DEMOLITION
PERMIT FEE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL COST $7,310.00 $6,676.00 $12,200.00 $8,520.00
= = ——————
AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED YES YES YES YES
PROVIDED COPY OF INSURANCE YES NO YES YES




